Rangliste: B 2

10.05.2024

Sportart: Dart Klasse: B Saison:
Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron Tel: 027 934 24 32 Fax:
Handy: 079 206 45 56 eMail:
Rundenergebnis
Runde Sp. Heim-Team Gast-Team Punkte Spiele
11 41 Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0 No Stress 3:0 10:8
11 42 DC Petz DC Huttwil 3:0 12:6
11 43 Hangover Fantastic Five 1:1 9:9
11 44 Yorkshire Bulls Ballerméannchen 3:0 13:5
Aktuelle Rangliste
Rang Team Anz. Beg. Punkte Spiele
1 No Stress 14 34 166 : 86
2 Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0 14 31 151:101
3 Fantastic Five 14 29 141 : 111
4 DC Petz 14 18 122 : 130
5 Yorkshire Bulls 14 16 116 : 136
6 Hangover 14 16 116: 136
7 DC Huttwil 14 13 110: 142
8 Ballerménnchen 14 4 86 : 166
Platz Name Team Gaststatte Spiele
1 Antonio Cennamo No Stress Rossli 50:6
2 Hakan Akguel Fantastic Five Passage 46: 10
3 Erwin Wuethrich DC Petz Béaren 41:9
4 Patrick Stampfii No Stress Rossli 40: 14
5 Christof Eggermann Hangover Rossli Saloon 36:20
6 Barbara Luethi Hangover Rossli Saloon 34:22
7 René Polster Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0 Doris Kellertreff 29:7
8 Andre Jauslin Ballermannchen Zum Ochsen 29:18
9 Bruno Lanz DC Huttwil Traff zur Linde 29:19
10 Abdul Rashid Chaudhary Fantastic Five Passage 28:20
11 Urs Nyffenegger Yorkshire Bulls Yorkshire Pub 28:26
12 Peter Markwalder Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0 Doris Kellertreff 25:3
13 Stefan Kaenzig Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0 Doris Kellertreff 25:24
14 Patrick Waechli DC Huttwil Traff zur Linde 24:20
15 Erkan Akguel Fantastic Five Passage 23:31
16 Paul Probst No Stress Rossli 22:4
17 Christoph Schaer Yorkshire Bulls Yorkshire Pub 22:17
18 Christoph Bichsel DC Huttwil Traff zur Linde 22:30
19 Benjamin Sommer DC Petz Baren 22:34
20 Heinz Friedrich Ballerm&nnchen Zum Ochsen 20:28
21 Beat Senjor Zuber Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0 Doris Kellertreff 19:21
22 Thomas Mumenthaler Ballerménnchen Zum Ochsen 19:25
23 Tizian Knoepfel DC Petz Baren 18:15
24 Daniel Probst No Stress Rossli 18:20
25 Thomas Schmied Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0 Doris Kellertreff 17:3
26 Ajroja Fisnik Fantastic Five Passage 17:30
27 Simone Moser Hangover Rossli Saloon 17:31
28 Raphael Anselmi DC Petz Béaren 16:24
29 Rolf Nyffenegger Yorkshire Bulls Yorkshire Pub 15:31
30 Andre Anliker Yorkshire Bulls Yorkshire Pub 14:12
31 Danny Dolny Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0 Doris Kellertreff 13:19
32 Stefan Nyffeler Yorkshire Bulls Yorkshire Pub 12:16
33 Marcel Greub Yorkshire Bulls Yorkshire Pub 12:19

2. Halbjahr 2019

027 934 24 32
info@css-dart.ch

Saetze

374 :
344 .
321:
309 :
283:
282 :
270 :
231:

220
256
293
304
327
314
328
372

Saetze



Rnd. Sp.

12 45
12 46
12 47
12 48

Stella Bieri
Ginesio Picchi
Sabrina Mathys
Sascha Heidrich
Samantha Gerber
Faisal Hashmi
Miriam Friedmann
Yannick Jordi
Stefan Kaeser
Sabrina Aebi
Linda Ernst

Kevin Moeller
Michaela Eymann
Kevin Jordi
Elsbeth Fuhrer
Doris Bieri

Uwe Thiel

Andy Sturzenegger
Marc Zimmermann
Patrick Fuhrer
Desireé Gruendeler
Ernst Nyffeler
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Fantastic Five
Ballermannchen
DC Petz
Yorkshire Bulls
No Stress

DC Petz
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Rdssli

Rdssli Saloon
Doris Kellertreff
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Baren
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Spielpaarungen

Gast-Team

Kellerfighter Spezial 3.0
Yorkshire Bulls
Hangover

DC Petz

Gaststéatte

Passage

Traff zur Linde
Rossli

Zum Ochsen
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Termin

Donnerstag 21.11.2019 19:30
Donnerstag 21.11.2019 19:30
Donnerstag 21.11.2019 19:30
Donnerstag 21.11.2019 19:30



